
Burst from Companion, one of our most popular  
knives, is Spark a reliable companion that preforms  
great in any wheather condition. The durable blade  
is made of Swedish stainless steel, which makes it  
easy to maintain and with better edge retention. It  
has a soft friction grip handle made of TPE rubber,  
which makes the grip safer and more steady to  
work with. The polymer knife sheath has a practical  
belt clip for attaching the knife to a rucksack or a  
belt. Companion Spark is also equipped with a  
reflective cord for the fire starter which reduces the  
risk of misplacing it.

Properties:

Companion Spark is our latest sparkling  
novelty – designed to light the spark to  
your outdoor adventure. With a high quality  
fire starter integrated in the handle, the  
heat from a campfire is always close at  
hand.

Companion Spark Yellow

104mm

2,5mm

238mm

50mm

37mm

Stainless Steel

Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)

Black

Polymer Sheath

82119200

SE

10 days

Blade length:

Blade thickness:

Product length:

Product width:

Product height:

Blade material:

Handle material:

Handle color:

Edge protection:

HS Code:

Country of origin:

Lead time:

13573

128g

198g

0,001370975m³

5

305x145x155mm

7391846024019

7391846024002

Item no:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

Volume per knife:

Package multiple:

Package dimension:

EAN on Box:

EAN on Item:

Product information: Packaging information:

Read more about our products on our website:
www.morakniv.se/produkter/


